Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

SCHEDULES

SCHEDULE 6

Amendment of Pastoral Measure 1983

In section 77—

5

- (a) in subsection (1) for the words "Commissioners shall" there shall be substituted the words "diocesan board of finance of each diocese shall" and for the words from "direct" to "payment" there shall be substituted the words "determine should be credited";
- (b) in subsection (4) after the word "Commissioners" there shall be inserted the words "and the Archbishops' Council".